5/14/23, 11:04 AM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

Name *

Priyesh Yadav

Class

M.sc

1. The syllabus is career oriented *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNIi8leli68 JhPGMNCDthy1Sqgn... 1/5



5/14/23, 11:04 AM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. The quantum of the syllabus is in proportion with the time frame *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The assessment methods are appropriate in relation to the course *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is designed to enhance employability *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNIi8leli68 JhPGMNCDthy1Sqgn... 2/5



5/14/23, 11:04 AM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. There is sufficient availability of books and reading materials prescribed in syllabus *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Curriculum delivery is oriented towards life skills *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The course inspired me to pursue Higher studies / Research work *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNIi8leli68 JhPGMNCDthy1Sqgn... 3/5



5/14/23, 11:04 AM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. The syllabus enable to improve ability to formulate/ analyse/ solve problems *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The syllabus helped me with necessary knowledge to meet company/Industry *
requirements

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Certificate / Add-on / life skill programmes supplement the curriculum *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNIi8leli68 JhPGMNCDthy1Sqgn... 4/5



5/14/23, 11:04 AM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Remarks(if any)

Online MOOC courses
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5/22/23, 1:39 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

Name *

Akash Sahu

Class

PGDCA

1. The syllabus is career oriented *

Strongly Agree

Agree

® Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNgxWHUHfo-sqK3jYorD3y2C... 1/5



5/22/23, 1:39 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. The quantum of the syllabus is in proportion with the time frame *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The assessment methods are appropriate in relation to the course *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is designed to enhance employability *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNgxWHUHfo-sqK3jYorD3y2C... 2/5



5/22/23, 1:39 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. There is sufficient availability of books and reading materials prescribed in syllabus *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Curriculum delivery is oriented towards life skills *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The course inspired me to pursue Higher studies / Research work *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNgxWHUHfo-sqK3jYorD3y2C... 3/5



5/22/23, 1:39 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. The syllabus enable to improve ability to formulate/ analyse/ solve problems *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The syllabus helped me with necessary knowledge to meet company/Industry *
requirements

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Certificate / Add-on / life skill programmes supplement the curriculum *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNgxWHUHfo-sqK3jYorD3y2C... 4/5



5/22/23, 1:39 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Remarks(if any)
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5/22/23, 1:40 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

Name *

Jeevesh kumar butte

Class

Msc

1. The syllabus is career oriented *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNjbH-IXZbDzxr2_CD138Me-Q...  1/5



5/22/23, 1:40 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. The quantum of the syllabus is in proportion with the time frame *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The assessment methods are appropriate in relation to the course *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is designed to enhance employability *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNjbH-IXZbDzxr2_CD138Me-Q...  2/5



5/22/23, 1:40 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. There is sufficient availability of books and reading materials prescribed in syllabus *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Curriculum delivery is oriented towards life skills *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The course inspired me to pursue Higher studies / Research work *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNjbH-IXZbDzxr2_CD138Me-Q...  3/5



5/22/23, 1:40 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. The syllabus enable to improve ability to formulate/ analyse/ solve problems *

Strongly Agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The syllabus helped me with necessary knowledge to meet company/Industry *
requirements

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Certificate / Add-on / life skill programmes supplement the curriculum *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15EtUtdRwuwOHUIiukR_Cd6qajMvmJS4QcUTSOGyYN_j1U/edit#response=ACYDBNjbH-IXZbDzxr2_CD138Me-Q...  4/5



5/22/23, 1:40 PM Feedback: Student Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Remarks(if any)
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5/27/24, 1:54 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

The respondent’'s email (mg111kanwar@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name *

Megha Kanwar

Last session in the college *

2016

Pass out course from this college *

Bsc

1. Syllabus is need based *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNi-5270S_w928HcuUE1tual YF-... 1/5



5/27/24, 1:54 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. Course content is interesting *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The course curriculum had fulfilled my expectations *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. Awareness is provided on career option in the college *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNi-5270S_w928HcuUE1tual YF-... 2/5



5/27/24, 1:54 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. Academic flexibility in terms of course combination is offered in the college *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Usage of information communication technology (ICT) for teaching and learning is *
effective

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The curriculum helped my career enhancement *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNi-5270S_w928HcuUE1tual YF-... 3/5



5/27/24, 1:54 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. Awareness on issues relevant to professional ethics, gender, human values, environment *
and the sustainability as provided effective through syllabi

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. Curriculum that i have chosen helped me to enrich my life skill *

Strongly Agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Academic programs in the college have helped in participating global employment *
markets

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNi-5270S_w928HcuUE1tual YF-... 4/5



5/27/24, 1:54 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Remarks

More social service activities to be performed (environment friendly)
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5/27/23, 2:00 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

The respondent's email (priyanshugupta2708@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name *

Priyanshu Gupta

Last session in the college *

2023

Pass out course from this college *

B.Sc.microbiology

1. Syllabus is need based *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNj_CF4X64pwhjbRjoL48R8yaO... 1/5



5/27/23, 2:00 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. Course content is interesting *

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The course curriculum had fulfilled my expectations *

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. Awareness is provided on career option in the college *

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNj_CF4X64pwhjbRjoL48R8yaO... 2/5



5/27/23, 2:00 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. Academic flexibility in terms of course combination is offered in the college *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Usage of information communication technology (ICT) for teaching and learning is *
effective

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The curriculum helped my career enhancement *

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNj_CF4X64pwhjbRjoL48R8yaO... 3/5



5/27/23, 2:00 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. Awareness on issues relevant to professional ethics, gender, human values, environment *
and the sustainability as provided effective through syllabi

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. Curriculum that i have chosen helped me to enrich my life skill *

Strongly Agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Academic programs in the college have helped in participating global employment *
markets
Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNj_CF4X64pwhjbRjoL48R8yaO... 4/5



5/27/23, 2:00 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Remarks

Disabled friendly toilets in the campus
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Google Forms
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5/27/23, 2:01 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

The respondent’'s email (priyankaxalxo65@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name *

Shubham Roy

Last session in the college *

2019 -2020

Pass out course from this college *

B com

1. Syllabus is need based *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNhycp3gL6Qrnd95MOGY 1bNgu... 1/5



5/27/23, 2:01 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. Course content is interesting *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The course curriculum had fulfilled my expectations *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. Awareness is provided on career option in the college *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNhycp3gL6Qrnd95MOGY 1bNgu... 2/5



5/27/23, 2:01 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. Academic flexibility in terms of course combination is offered in the college *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Usage of information communication technology (ICT) for teaching and learning is *
effective

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The curriculum helped my career enhancement *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNhycp3gL6Qrnd95MOGY 1bNgu... 3/5



5/27/23, 2:01 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. Awareness on issues relevant to professional ethics, gender, human values, environment *
and the sustainability as provided effective through syllabi

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. Curriculum that i have chosen helped me to enrich my life skill *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Academic programs in the college have helped in participating global employment *
markets

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ELk2001YUZ4f9Wksr5mozQRrirPGGruGurZU2j3BKnw/edit#response=ACYDBNhycp3gL6Qrnd95MOGY 1bNgu... 4/5



5/27/23, 2:01 PM Feedback: Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Remarks
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5/24/23, 3:45 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

The respondent’'s email (kkshrivastava12122007 @gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Professor *

Dr Kamalesh Kishore Shrivastava

1. Syllabus is need based *

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. The course has good balance between theory and practical's *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11gk4JvC-KgzoHLRQ4h92aOaM-pg0aYLANW309YqwWvc/edit#response=ACYDBNgtHIy-iNnbXsil5owOTmzozq...  1/4



5/24/23, 3:45 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

3. The syllabus of the particular subject increases the knowledge and perspective in the *
subject area

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. Curriculum ensure special awareness among the students *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. The curriculum is sufficient to cover the course outcomes *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11gk4JvC-KgzoHLRQ4h92a0OaM-pg0aYLANW309YqwWvc/edit#response=ACYDBNgtHIy-iNnbXsil5owOTmzozq... 2/4



5/24/23, 3:45 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

6. The curriculum ensures student participation in learning process *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The aims and obijectives of the syllabi are well defined *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8. The syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between industry standards/ current global *
scenarios and academics

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11gk4JvC-KgzoHLRQ4h92aOaM-pg0aYLANW309YqwWvc/edit#response=ACYDBNgtHIy-iNnbXsil5owOTmzozq...  3/4



5/24/23, 3:45 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

9. Curriculum enables experimental learning *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Syllabus are ICT oriented *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Remarks
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5/24/23, 3:46 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum
2022-23

The respondent's email (itsmerachanatiwari@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Professor *

Rachana Tiwari

1. Syllabus is need based *

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. The course has good balance between theory and practical's *

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11gk4JvC-KgzoHLRQ4h92aOaM-pg0aYLANW309YqwWvc/edit#response=ACYDBNhhuZiJHOOmMXwP9kz8-EK... 1/4



5/24/23, 3:46 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

3. The syllabus of the particular subject increases the knowledge and perspective in the *
subject area

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. Curriculum ensure special awareness among the students *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. The curriculum is sufficient to cover the course outcomes *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11gk4JvC-KgzoHLRQ4h92aOaM-pg0aYLANW309YqwWvc/edit#response=ACYDBNhhuZiJHOOmMXwP9kz8-EK... 2/4



5/24/23, 3:46 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

6. The curriculum ensures student participation in learning process *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. The aims and obijectives of the syllabi are well defined *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8. The syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between industry standards/ current global *
scenarios and academics

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11gk4JvC-KgzoHLRQ4h92aOaM-pg0aYLANW309YqwWvc/edit#response=ACYDBNhhuZiJHOOmMXwP9kz8-EK... 3/4



5/24/23, 3:46 PM Feedback: Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

9. Curriculum enables experimental learning *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Syllabus are ICT oriented *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Remarks
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5/30/23, 4:16 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on
Curriculum Session 2022-23

Name *

Kuldeep

Email *

aastha24082002@gmail.com

Name of company *

Augtech nextwealth

1. Employee is knowledgeable/ resourceful in the work field *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/edit#response=ACYDBNiIikLjhCZ6hFrQj5jINGFnvhNmo... 1/5



5/30/23, 4:16 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

2. The employee is updated with latest trends in the fields *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employee is practical in solving issues related to work *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employee is more creative in executing the work *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/edit#response=ACYDBNiIikLjhCZ6hFrQj5jINGFnvhNmo... 2/5



5/30/23, 4:16 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

5. The employee is more analytical in assessing situations *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Employee is self learner and has incorporated methods while working *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. Employee mingles with everyone in the work place *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/edit#response=ACYDBNiIikLjhCZ6hFrQj5jINGFnvhNmo... 3/5



5/30/23, 4:16 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

8. Employee has effective communication skils *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The employee is found to be more ethical in work *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Employee has an ability to take up extra responsibility and a readiness in handling *
challenging situations

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/edit#response=ACYDBNiIikLjhCZ6hFrQj5jINGFnvhNmo... 4/5
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Remarks *
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5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on
Curriculum Session 2022-23

Name *

Bhawesh sahu

Email *

chhavisahu22@gmail.com

Name of company *

Bajaj Finserv

1. Employee is knowledgeable/ resourceful in the work field *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqiTc/edit#response=ACYDBNjHFxyNkMUT54j4b2GXMiAeBB...  1/5



5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

2. The employee is updated with latest trends in the fields *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employee is practical in solving issues related to work *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employee is more creative in executing the work *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqiTc/edit#response=ACYDBNjHFxyNkMUT54j4b2GXMiAeBB...  2/5



5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

5. The employee is more analytical in assessing situations *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Employee is self learner and has incorporated methods while working *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. Employee mingles with everyone in the work place *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqiTc/edit#response=ACYDBNjHFxyNkMUT54j4b2GXMiAeBB...  3/5



5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

8. Employee has effective communication skils *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The employee is found to be more ethical in work *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Employee has an ability to take up extra responsibility and a readiness in handling *
challenging situations

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqiTc/edit#response=ACYDBNjHFxyNkMUT54j4b2GXMiAeBB...  4/5
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Remarks *
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5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on
Curriculum Session 2022-23

Name *

Shivom vidyapeeth raipur

Email *

agrawalyash1040@gmail.com

Name of company *

Shivom group of education

1. Employee is knowledgeable/ resourceful in the work field *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCQOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhocZXtQWFT4LkIPzZVZNwu4IH...  1/5



5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

2. The employee is updated with latest trends in the fields *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The employee is practical in solving issues related to work *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The employee is more creative in executing the work *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCQOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/edit#response=ACYDBNhocZXtQWFT4LkIPzZVZNwu4IH...  2/5



5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

5. The employee is more analytical in assessing situations *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Employee is self learner and has incorporated methods while working *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. Employee mingles with everyone in the work place *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCQOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhocZXtQWFT4LkIPzZVZNwu4IH...  3/5



5/30/23, 3:19 PM Feedback: Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum Session 2022-23

8. Employee has effective communication skils *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The employee is found to be more ethical in work *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10. Employee has an ability to take up extra responsibility and a readiness in handling *
challenging situations

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19PCQOy3ZuleotmPzC1nLXIEHHSEO6qUXLvmi5Z-rqlTc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhocZXtQWFT4LkIPzZVZNwu4IH...  4/5
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Remarks *

Strongly agreed
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